XG

UNDERCOUNTER GLASSWASHER

STARLINE

STANDARD FEATURES

60 second glasswashing cycle
Washtech hybrid controls
Hands-free auto-drain

Dual chemical pumps

Drain pump

Stainless steel wash and drain filter

1x 435mm glassrack (K0404)

SPECIFICATIONS

A - Hot Water

Temperature 65°C

Connection 3/4" male, hose supplied
Pressure 200-350kPa

Flow 20L per minute

Backflow prevention
Consumption

Atmospheric vacuum breaker
1.5L per cycle*

D - Drainage

Drain pump flexi-hose 25mm

C - Electrical \"/ Hz A/ph  Max kW
Single phase 240 50 15 3.15

*Water consumption rates my vary based on site conditions
Isolating switch must be within 1m of, and not directly behind, the machine
Refer to operator manual for installation instructions

In line with policy to continually develop and improve its products,

Washtech reserves the right to change specifications and design without
notice.

WASH TE CHo washtech.co.nz

STARLINE

500

|

T

YWASHTECH

STEﬂ

625

78040
a
i

7z,

|

500

Dimensions
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Volume (Mm3)

Water Quality
pH

Hardness

Cl-

SO4

Fe

Mn

Cu

Cl2

[[:'fQQOa

.

;/:::9 A “Water Supply Hot
,\//m:u:n B Waste
\~——adk C Power-1P/15A
\———=a8 H Detergent
N J RinseAid

Machine
500

515
780**

Rackpath

?

428

v

Packed
520

610
835

52

0.3

Max
8
100
100
400
0.1
0.5
0.05
0.1

**Suitable for plinth installation with optional feet (min height is 635mm)

© Copyright Washtech Limited / Starline XG Series-5 / SXG0040 / Feb-23



