





STANDARD FEATURES

60 second glasswashing cycle Washtech hybrid controls Hands-free auto-drain Dual chemical pumps Drain pump Stainless steel wash and drain filter

1x 435mm glassrack (K0404)



SPECIFICATIONS

A - Hot Water					
Temperature		65°C			
Connection		3/4" male, hose supplied			
Pressure		200-350kPa			
Flow		20L per minute			
Backflow prevention		Atmospheric vacuum breaker			
Consumption		1.5L per cycle*			
D - Drainage					
Drain pump flexi-hose		25mm			
C - Electrical	v	Hz	A/ph	Max kW	
Single phase	240	50	15	3.15	

Dimensions	Machine	Packed
Width (mm)	500	520
Depth (mm)	515	610
Height (mm)	780**	835
Weight (kg)	33	52
Volume (m3)		0.3
Water Quality	Min	Max
рН	7	8
Hardness	20	100
CI-		100
SO4		400
Fe		0.1
Mn		0.5
Cu		0.05
Cl2		0.1

*Water consumption rates my vary based on site conditions Isolating switch must be within 1m of, and not directly behind, the machine Refer to operator manual for installation instructions

In line with policy to continually develop and improve its products, Washtech reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice.

WASHTECH. washtech.co.nz

**Suitable for plinth installation with optional feet (min height is 635mm)